
  Junior
Place NGB TOTAL M1 M2 W1 W2 M1 M2 W1 W2 M1 W1 M1 W1 M1 W1 M1 W1

x MAX 16440 1000 860 1000 860 1000 860 1000 860 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
1 ESP 14033 860 610 1000 860 583 500 1000 730 860 860 860 1000 730 1000 860 860 860

2 JPN 11907 1000 528 583 475 1000 730 670 450 1000 528 610 610 583 670 610 860 1000
3 FRA 11377 670 425 670 610 860 670 555 528 730 583 730 730 860 860 583 583 730
4 ITA 9574 730 475 500 425 450 395 500 413 670 670 555 860 475 730 528 670 528
5 ENG 9556 555 360 450 400 555 360 395 385 425 395 610 500 1000 583 1000 1000 583
6 USA 9129 400 345 555 528 385 380 610 488 610 730 450 555 528 555 730 610 670

7 BRA 8474 413 380 462 413 488 365 475 400 462 500 1000 555 488 475 555 488 555
8 PUR 8420 390 330 730 360 390 325 860 345 438 450 450 670 555 500 462 555 610
9 DEN 7838 583 370 390 370 370 340 375 360 475 425 670 390 610 610 500 500 500
10 NED 6726 500 315 360 345 610 315 438 350 583 475 400 610 462 488 475
11 GER 6036 390 330 438 370 413 355 462 340 555 610 360 500 438 475
12 GUA 5724 270 270 330 300 300 285 320 295 413 400 400 390 413 450 438 0 450
13 ARG 5389 380 330 488 462 350 425 488 500 450 488 528 500
14 CAN 5027 315 300 330 330 295 500 360 390 395 462 425 475 450

15 CZE 4845 370 360 380 345 375 0 355 330 450 555 400 500 425
16 SCO 3475 285 255 315 300 275 270 315 310 360 390 400
17 SWE 3216 320 400 438 555 500 528 475
18 BEL 3162 450 300 425 305 370 462 400 450
19 GRE 2791 488 400 475 400 528 500

20 HUN 2033 583 1000 450
21 AUS 1940 462 528 500 450 0
22 IRI 1923 300 395 413 390 425 0 0
23 PER 1826 438 438 500 450
24 HKG 1765 270 315 285 310 280 305 0
25 RSA 1628 360 380 488 400
25 LAT 1600 360 390 400 450

27 WAL 1590 400 290 400 500
28 SUI 1470 285 0 335 400 450

29 IRL 1340 670 670
30 POL 1130 300 380 450
31 KOR 1120 345 325 450
32 AUT 1040 345 335 360
33 THA 880 255 265 360

34 SVK 765 315 450
35 PAN 755 390 365
36 VEN 675 345 330
37 NOR 630 285 345
37 ESA 360 360

39 ECU 315 315
40 LEB 300 300

41 SEN 255 255

ISA WORLD PADDLEBOARD & SUP CHAMPIONSHIP 2024 - DENMARK - TEAM POINTS

Relay
SUP Technical SUP Distance Sprint Pr.Tech. Pr.Dist



RESULTS SEEDS
Place BIB NAME NF Points Sd NAME NF

1 281 David Leão BRA 1000 1 Noic Garioud FRA
2 322 Manuel Hoyuela ESP 860 2 Manuel Hoyuela ESP
3 141 Noic Garioud FRA 730 3 Rai Taguchi JPN

4 315 Christian Andersen DEN 670 4 Claudio Nika ITA

5 158 Blue Ewer ENG 610 5 Omelv García PUR

5 184 Rai Taguchi JPN 610 6 Blue Ewer ENG
7 301 Linus Karlsson SWE 555 7 David leão BRA
7 138 Claudio Nika ITA 555 8 Campbell Carter USA
9 283 Michael Booth AUS 500 9 Santino Basaldela ARG

9 153 Santino Basaldella ARG 500 10 Maui Sach GER

9 163 Nikolaos Malekakis GRE 500 11 Samuel Peška CZE

9 289 Itzel Delgado PER 500 12 Michael Booth AUS

13 150 Campbell Carter USA 450 13 Dan Miller CAN

13 179 Omelv García PUR 450 14 Cameron  Tripney RSA
13 302 Matej Smida SVK 450 15 Donato Freens NED

13 152 Mikołaj Majdan POL 450 16 Christian Andersen DEN

17 183 Kjell De Bruyn BEL 400 17 Nathan Denis SUI

17 208 Arvis Iljins LAT 400 18 Itzel Delgado PER
17 317 Joseph Jones WAL 400 19 Nikolaos Malekakis GRE
17 031 Nathan Denis SUI 400 20 Kjell De Bruyn BEL
17 171 Donato Freens NED 400 21 Marco Falkenstein ESA

17 005 Brian  Berkovitz GUA 400 22 Mikołaj Majdan POL
17 290 Samuel Peška CZE 400 23 Brian  Berkovitz GUA

17 143 Cameron  Tripney RSA 400 24 Joseph Jones WAL

25 284 Dan Miller CAN 360 25 Jonathan Sherwin SCO
25 173 Marco Falkenstein ESA 360 26 Matej Smida SVK
25 318 Jonathan Sherwin SCO 360 27 Karanpon Nititawachpong THA
25 148 Maui Sach GER 360 28 Arvis Iljins LAT

25 178Karanpon NititawachpongTHA 360 29 Linus Karlsson SWE

25 313 Christian Taucher AUT 360 30 Christian Taucher AUT

                 SUP SPRINT RACE  MEN



HEAT #1 HEAT #2
Pl BIB NAME NF Time Pl BIB NAME NF Time
1 184 Rai Taguchi JPN 1.00.56 1 158 Blue Ewer ENG 1.02.29
3 143 Cameron  Tripney RSA 1.02.66 3 290 Samuel Peška CZE 1.10.50
2 163 Nikolaos Malekakis GRE 1.01.91 2 152 Mikołaj Majdan POL 1.06.13
4 313 Christian Taucher AUT 1.14.49 4 178Karanpon NititawachpongTHA 1.40.22

HEAT #3 HEAT #4
Pl BIB NAME NF Time Pl BIB NAME NF Time
1 281 David Leão BRA 0.58.98 1 322 Manuel Hoyuela ESP 0.59.14
4 148 Maui Sach GER 1.18.34 3 171 Donato Freens NED 1.05.61
3 005 Brian  Berkovitz GUA 1.15.10 2 289 Itzel Delgado PER 1.01.42
2 302 Matej Smida SVK 1.06.46

HEAT #5 HEAT #6
Pl BIB NAME NF Time Pl BIB NAME NF Time
1 141 Noic Garioud FRA 0.58.73 1 150 Campbell Carter USA 1.07.90
2 315 Christian Andersen DEN 1.02.02 2 153 Santino Basaldella ARG 1.10.34
3 031 Nathan Denis SUI 1.06.06 3 317 Joseph Jones WAL 1.15.79

4 318 Jonathan Sherwin SCO 1.17.18
HEAT #7 HEAT #8

Pl BIB NAME NF Time Pl BIB NAME NF Time
1 179 Omelv García PUR 1.00.51 1 138 Claudio Nika ITA 1.00.56
2 283 Michael Booth AUS 1.01.54 4 284 Dan Miller CAN 1.18.08
4 173 Marco Falkenstein ESA 1.31.77 3 183 Kjell De Bruyn BEL 1.07.88
3 208 Arvis Iljins LAT 1.08.01 2 301 Linus Karlsson SWE 1.01.11

SPRINT RACE MEN QUARTER FINALS
HEAT #1 HEAT #2

Pl BIB NAME NF Time Pl BIB NAME NF Time
2 184 Rai Taguchi JPN 1.00.08 2 158 Blue Ewer ENG 0.58.86
1 281 David Leão BRA 0.59.49 1 322 Manuel Hoyuela ESP 0.57.37
4 152 Mikołaj Majdan POL 1.10.65 3 163 Nikolaos Malekakis GRE 1.03.07
3 289 Itzel Delgado PER 1.03.99 4 302 Matej Smida SVK 1.06.40

HEAT #3 HEAT #4
Pl BIB NAME NF Time Pl BIB NAME NF Time
1 141 Noic Garioud FRA 1.00.36 4 150 Campbell Carter USA 1.07.19
4 179 Omelv García PUR 1.07.51 2 138 Claudio Nika ITA 0.56.81
3 153 Santino Basaldella ARG 1.06.10 1 315 Christian Andersen DEN 0.56.36
2 301 Linus Karlsson SWE 1.02.10 3 283 Michael Booth AUS 1.02.30

SPRINT RACE MEN SEMIFINALS
HEAT #1 HEAT #2

Pl BIB NAME NF Time Pl BIB NAME NF Time
1 281 David Leão BRA 0.56.67 1 322 Manuel Hoyuela ESP 0.57.17
2 141 Noic Garioud FRA 0.58.74 2 315 Christian Andersen DEN 0.58.84
3 158 Blue Ewer ENG 1.02.68 3 184 Rai Taguchi JPN 1.02.42
4 138 Claudio Nika ITA 1.03.04 4 301 Linus Karlsson SWE 1.20.59

SPRINT RACE MEN FINAL
HEAT #1

Pl BIB NAME NF Time
1 281 David Leão BRA 0.57.47
2 322 Manuel Hoyuela ESP 0.58.64
3 141 Noic Garioud FRA 1.01.87
4 315 Christian Andersen DEN 1.03.67

                                               SUP SPRINT RACE MEN



RESULTS SEEDS
Place BIB NAME NF Points Seed NAME NF

1 072 Alba Alonso ESP 1000 1 Mélanie Lafenetre FRA
2 186 Cecilia Pampinella ITA 860 2 Alba Alonso ESP
3 037 Mélanie Lafenetre FRA 730 3 Rika Okuaki JPN
4 004 Mariecarmen Rivera PUR 670 4 Cecilia Pampinella ITA
5 008 Rika Okuaki JPN 610 5 Mariecarmen Rivera PUR

5 062 Petronella van Malsen NED 610 6 Holly Pye ENG
7 176 Jessika Matos BRA 555 7 Jessika Matos BRA
7 028 Sey Chelle USA 555 8 Sey Chelle USA
9 136 Skadi Langbein GER 500 9 Alma Coletta Spada ARG
9 025 Linda Syrovátková CZE 500 10 Skadi Langbein GER
9 060 Holly Pye ENG 500 11 Linda Syrovátková CZE

9 052 Emily Evans WAL 500 12 Caroline Cook CAN
13 319 Sabine Fischer SUI 450 13 Petronella van Malsen NED
13 041 Julija Doma LAT 450 14 Katrine Bergmann DEN
13 061 Csillag-Virag Kocsis HUN 450 15 Sabine Fischer SUI

13 030 Loranne Vlemincx BEL 450 16 Vania Daryaei IRI
13 023 Alma Coletta Spada ARG 450 17 Csillag-Virag Kocsis HUN
13 071 Jiwon, Choi KOR 450 18 Loranne Vlemincx BEL

19 206 Jennifer Armstrong SCO 390 20 Rafaela Vergara GUA
19 065 Katrine Bergmann DEN 390 21 Emily Evans WAL
19 011 Rafaela Vergara GUA 390 22 Jennifer Armstrong SCO
19 059 Vania Daryaei IRI 390 23 Julija Doma LAT
19 068 Caroline Cook CAN 390 24 Jiwon, Choi KOR

        SUP SPRINT RACE WOMEN



                                          SUP SPRINT RACE WOMEN - ROUND 1
HEAT #1 HEAT #2

Pl BIB NAME NF Time Pl BIB NAME NF Time
1 037 Mélanie Lafenetre FRA 1.13.48 1 186 Cecilia Pampinella ITA 1.13.27
4 068 Caroline Cook CAN 1.27.14 3 023 Alma Coletta Spada ARG 1.21.81
2 062 Petronella van Malsen NED 1.19.38 4 059 Vania Daryaei IRI 1.49.08
3 071 Jiwon, Choi KOR 1.23.76 2 052 Emily Evans WAL 1.15.66

HEAT #3 HEAT #4
Pl BIB NAME NF Time Pl BIB NAME NF Time
2 060 Holly Pye ENG 1.16.82 2 004 Mariecarmen Rivera PUR 1.12.49
1 176 Jessika Matos BRA 1.13.03 1 028 Sey Chelle USA 1.11.07
3 030 Loranne Vlemincx BEL 1.23.48 3 061 Csillag-Virag Kocsis HUN 1.15.98

4 011 Rafaela Vergara GUA 1.28.60
HEAT #5 HEAT #6

Pl BIB NAME NF Time Pl BIB NAME NF Time
1 072 Alba Alonso ESP 1.11.12 1 008 Rika Okuaki JPN 1.11.90
2 025 Linda Syrovátková CZE 1.16.14 2 136 Skadi Langbein GER 1.16.82
4 065 Katrine Bergmann DEN 1.24.51 3 319 Sabine Fischer SUI 1.24.44
3 041 Julija Doma LAT 1.18.00 4 206 Jennifer Armstrong SCO 1.34.75

HEAT #1 HEAT #2
Pl BIB NAME NF Time Pl BIB NAME NF Time
1 037 Mélanie Lafenetre FRA 1.10.39 1 186 Cecilia Pampinella ITA 1.12.82
2 176 Jessika Matos BRA 1.14.69 3 060 Holly Pye ENG 1.20.14
3 052 Emily Evans WAL 1.17.65 2 062 Petronella van Malsen NED 1.16.56

HEAT #3 HEAT #4
Pl BIB NAME NF Time Pl BIB NAME NF Time
1 028 Sey Chelle USA 1.07.81 1 072 Alba Alonso ESP 1.02.70
2 008 Rika Okuaki JPN 1.10.84 2 004 Mariecarmen Rivera PUR 1.03.08
3 025 Linda Syrovátková CZE 1.17.79 3 136 Skadi Langbein GER 1.12.20

SPRINT RACE WOMEN SEMIFINALS
HEAT #1 HEAT #2

Pl BIB NAME NF Time Pl BIB NAME NF Time
1 037 Mélanie Lafenetre FRA 1.09.10 2 186 Cecilia Pampinella ITA 1.04.86
4 028 Sey Chelle USA 2.15.17 1 072 Alba Alonso ESP 1.03.70
3 062 Petronella van Malsen NED 1.18.48 4 176 Jessika Matos BRA 1.17.39
2 004 Mariecarmen Rivera PUR 1.09.88 3 008 Rika Okuaki JPN 1.07.28

SPRINT RACE WOMEN FINAL
HEAT #1

Pl BIB NAME NF Time
3 037 Mélanie Lafenetre FRA 1.10.24
1 072 Alba Alonso ESP 1.07.76
4 004 Mariecarmen Rivera PUR 1.11.25
2 186 Cecilia Pampinella ITA 1.09.56

SUP SPRINT RACE WOMEN - QUARTER FINALS



Pl BIB NAME NF Time
1 159 Andrew Byatt ENG 1.26.02.23
2 321 David Buill ESP 1.26.06.32
3 187 Donald Miralle USA 1.26.14.04
4 261 Oisin McGrath IRL 1.26.16.61
5 019 So Nomura JPN 1.26.16.71
6 182 Baptiste Cochard FRA 1.26.17.86
7 210 Jader Andrade BRA 1.26.42.39
8 140 Andrea Niciarelli ITA 1.29.44.39
9 286 Simon Juel DEN 1.32.34.19
10 149 Martijn Ronday NED 1.33.39.97
11 311 Oscar Stjernfält SWE 1.38.15.29
12 157 John Flynn PUR 1.38.20.14
13 185 Hernan Lizardo PER 1.43.55.23
14 38 Pedro Jose Vergara GUA 1.53.39.09
15 151 Gander Tawaststjerna CAN 1.56.06.83

DNF 308 Sina Abedi IRI DNF
DNF 310 Kobe Schulz AUS DNF

        PRONE DISTANCE RACE MEN



Pl BIB NAME NF Points Seed NAME NF
1 159 Andrew Byatt ENG 1000 1 Baptiste Cochard FRA
2 321 David Buill ESP 860 2 David Buill ESP
3 187 Donald Miralle USA 730 3 So Nomura JPN
4 261 Oisin McGrath IRL 670 4 Andrea Niciarelli ITA
5 019 So Nomura JPN 610 5 John Flynn PUR
6 182 Baptiste Cochard FRA 583 6 Andrew Byatt ENG
7 210 Jader Andrade BRA 555 7 Jader Andrade BRA
8 140 Andrea Niciarelli ITA 528 8 Donald Miralle USA
9 286 Simon Juel DEN 500 9 Kobe Schulz AUS

10 149 Martijn Ronday NED 488 10 Gander Tawaststjerna CAN
11 311 Oscar Stjernfält SWE 475 11 Martijn Ronday NED
12 157 John Flynn PUR 462 12 Simon Juel DEN
13 185 Hernan Lizardo PER 450 13 Sina Abedi IRI
14 38 Pedro Jose Vergara GUA 438 14 Hernan Lizardo PER
15 151Gander Tawaststjerna CAN 425 15 Pedro Jose Vergara GUA

DNF 308 Sina Abedi IRI DNF 16 Oisin McGrath IRL
DNF 310 Kobe Schulz AUS DNF 17 Oscar Stjernfält SWE

       SEEDSRESULTS
        PRONE DISTANCE RACE MEN



Pl BIB NAME NF Time
1 184 Rai Taguchi JPN 1.09.08.13
2 142 Clément Colmas FRA 1.09.14.20
3 177 Kotaro Miyahira JPN 1.09.16.45
4 180 Ethan Bry FRA 1.09.19.52
5 171 Donato Freens NED 1.09.27.46
6 285 Aaron Sanchez ESP 1.09.28.33
7 158 Blue Ewer ENG 1.09.34.78
8 283 Michael Booth AUS 1.10.47.45
9 76 Antonio Morillo ESP 1.11.15.41

10 190 Eri Tenorio BRA 1.11.15.41
11 170 Tsouris Anastasios GRE 1.11.15.47
12 153 Santino Basaldela ARG 1.11.21.16
13 166 Davide Alpino ITA 1.11.25.97
14 289 Itzel Delgado PER 1.11.31.07
15 183 Kjell De Bruyn BEL 1.11.35.18
16 202 Bastian Grimm GER 1.11.38.18
17 164 Vasileios Samniotis GRE 1.11.39.55
18 146 Filippo Mercuriali ITA 1.11.42.26
19 168 Ricardo Avíla PUR 1.11.43.42
20 324 Bodie von Allmen USA 1.11.48.24
21 150 Campbell Carter USA 1.12.23.90
22 154 Tomáš Grošup CZE 1.12.24.79
23 312 Asger Wohlert Smidt DEN 1.14.26.77
24 174 Guilherme dos Reis BRA 1.14.26.88
25 169 Hector Jessel ENG 1.14.30.26
26 196 Martin Teichmann GER 1.14.28.42
27 006 Fabrizio Rondinara ARG 1.14.48.33
28 203 Thomas Nilsen NOR 1.15.00.71
29 328 Christopher Jeppesen DEN 1.16.35.21
30 313 Christian Taucher AUT 1.16.36.37
31 155 Cameron Carney CAN 1.17.29.95
32 167 Christian López PUR 1.18.12.90
33 145  Johan Skärskog SWE 1.18.13.00
34 209 Ricardo Haverschmidt NED 1.18.15.68
35 197 Ming Ngai, Luk HKG 1.18.18.534
36 161 Michel Keersmaekers BEL 1.19.15.14
37 005 Brian  Berkovitz GUA 1.19.44.21
38 284 Dan Miller CAN 1.21.32.09
39 317 Joseph  Jones WAL 1.21.45.28
40 181 Pedro Pablo Vergara GUA 1.21.49.83
41 064 Kam Lun, Li HKG 1.24.34.20
42 204 Glen Sloss SCO 1.25.28.84
43 318 Jonathan Sherwin SCO 1.25.51.11
44 178 Karanpon Nititawachpong THA 1.30.38.48

DNF 288 Ondřej Petrák CZE DNF

        SUP DISTANCE RACE MEN



        SEEDS
Pl BIB NAME NF Points Seed NAME NF
1 184 Rai Taguchi JPN 1000 1 Clément Colmas FRA
2 142 Clément Colmas FRA 860 2 Ethan Bry FRA
3 177 Kotaro Miyahira JPN 730 3 Aaron Sanchez ESP
4 180 Ethan Bry FRA 670 4 Antonio Morillo ESP
5 171 Donato Freens NED 610 5 Rai Taguchi JPN
6 285 Aaron Sanchez ESP 583 6 Kotaro Miyahira JPN
7 158 Blue Ewer ENG 555 7 Davide Alpino ITA
8 283 Michael Booth AUS 528 8 Filippo Mercuriali ITA
9 76 Antonio Morillo ESP 500 9 Ricardo Avíla PUR

10 190 Eri Tenorio BRA 488 10 Christian López PUR
11 170 Tsouris Anastasios GRE 475 11 Blue Ewer ENG
12 153 Santino Basaldela ARG 462 12 Hector Jessel ENG
13 166 Davide Alpino ITA 450 13 Eri Tenorio BRA
14 289 Itzel Delgado PER 438 14 Guilherme dos Reis BRA
15 183 Kjell De Bruyn BEL 425 15 Campbell Carter USA
16 202 Bastian Grimm GER 413 16 Bodie von Allmen USA
17 164 Vasileios Samniotis GRE 400 17 Santino Basaldela ARG
18 146 Filippo Mercuriali ITA 395 18 Fabrizio Rondinara ARG
19 168 Ricardo Avíla PUR 390 19 Bastian Grimm GER
20 324 Bodie von Allmen USA 385 20 Martin Teichmann GER
21 150 Campbell Carter USA 380 21 Tomáš Grošup CZE
22 154 Tomáš Grošup CZE 375 22 Ondřej Petrák CZE
23 312 Asger Wohlert Smidt DEN 370 23 Michael Booth AUS
24 174 Guilherme dos Reis BRA 365 24 Cameron Carney CAN
25 169 Hector Jessel ENG 360 25 Dan Miller CAN
26 196 Martin Teichmann GER 355 26 Donato Freens NED
27 006 Fabrizio Rondinara ARG 350 27 Ricardo Haverschmidt NED
28 203 Thomas Nilsen NOR 345 28 Asger Wohlert Smidt DEN
29 328 Christopher Jeppesen DEN 340 29 Christopher Jeppesen DEN
30 313 Christian Taucher AUT 335 30 Itzel Delgado PER
31 155 Cameron Carney CAN 330 31 Tsouris Anastasios GRE
32 167 Christian López PUR 325 32 Vasileios Samniotis GRE
33 145  Johan Skärskog SWE 320 33 Kjell De Bruyn BEL
34 209 Ricardo Haverschmidt NED 315 34 Michel Keersmaekers BEL
35 197 Ming Ngai, Luk HKG 310 35 Brian  Berkovitz GUA
36 161 Michel Keersmaekers BEL 305 36 Pedro Pablo Vergara GUA
37 005 Brian  Berkovitz GUA 300 37 Kam Lun, Li HKG
38 284 Dan Miller CAN 295 38 Ming Ngai, Luk HKG
39 317 Joseph  Jones WAL 290 39 Joseph  Jones WAL
40 181 Pedro Pablo Vergara GUA 285 40 Jonathan Sherwin SCO
41 064 Kam Lun, Li HKG 280 41 Glen Sloss SCO
42 204 Glen Sloss SCO 275 42 Karanpon NititawachpongTHA
43 318 Jonathan Sherwin SCO 270 43 Thomas Nilsen NOR
44 178Karanpon Nititawachpong THA 265 44  Johan Skärskog SWE

DNF 288 Ondřej Petrák CZE DNF 45 Christian Taucher AUT

RESULTS
        SUP DISTANCE RACE MEN



RESULTS

Pl BIB NAME NF Points Seed NAME NF

1 137 Molly Roodhouse ENG 1000 1 Elise Daudignon FRA

2 001 Yurika Horibe JPN 860 2 Judit Verges ESP

2 079 Judit Verges ESP 860 3 Yurika Horibe JPN

4 045 Cornelia Rigatti ITA 670 4 Cornelia Rigatti ITA

5 014 Tiana Pugliese USA 610 5 Lizzette Pérez PUR

6 188 Elise Daudignon FRA 583 6 Molly Roodhouse ENG

7 047 Lizzette Pérez PUR 555 7 Larissa Lima BRA

8 022 Daniela Spais ARG 528 8 Tiana Pugliese USA

9 078 Mai Laurberg DEN 500 9 Daniela Spais ARG

10 034 Larissa Lima BRA 488 10 Joanna Davidson CAN

11 024 Joanna Davidson CAN 475 11 Mai Laurberg DEN

12 172Maria Fernanda RodriguezGUA DNS 12 Maria Fernanda Rodriguez GUA

        SEEDS

DISTANCE RACE PRONE WOMEN



Pl BIB NAME NF Time

1 137 Molly Roodhouse ENG 1.28.53.85

2 001 Yurika Horibe JPN 1.28.54.72

2 079 Judit Verges ESP 1.28.54.72

4 045 Cornelia Rigatti ITA 1.29.23.75

5 014 Tiana Pugliese USA 1.32.03.56

6 188 Elise Daudignon FRA 1.35.09.43

7 047 Lizzette Pérez PUR 1.40.59.04

8 022 Daniela Spais ARG 1.49.23.90

9 078 Mai Laurberg DEN 1.50.03.38

10 034 Larissa Lima BRA 1.53.09.82

11 024 Joanna Davidson CAN 1.54.59.81

DNS 172 Maria Fernanda Rodriguez GUA DNS

        PRONE DISTANCE RACE WOMEN



Pl BIB NAME NF Time
1 073 Esperanza Barreras ESP 1.15.27.60
2 004 Mariecarmen Rivera PUR 1.15.29.50
3 074 Duna Gordillo ESP 1.17.42.20
4 008 Rika Okuaki JPN 1.17.44.50
5 028 Sey Chelle USA 1.17.44.70
6 061 Csillag-Virag Kocsis HUN 1.18.62.90
7 029 Iona Rivet FRA 1.18.39.30
8 033 Anais Guyomarch FRA 1.19.02.20
9 026 Laura Nitti ITA 1.19.06.50
10 036 Soryn Preston USA 1.20.01.20
11 205 Lena Ribeiro BRA 1.20.05.80
12 191 Tanja Ecker GER 1.20.07.10
13 009 Kanae Shibahara JPN 1.20.11.80
14 062 Petronella van Malsen NED 1.20.40.70
15 023 Alma Coletta Spada ARG 1.21.06.50
16 050 Velia Pisanelli ITA 1.21.12.00
17 176 Jessika Matos BRA 1.21.12.30
18 012 Annabel Page ENG 1.21.17.00
19 041 Julija Doma LAT 1.21.25.80
20 060 Holly Pye ENG 1.23.35.20
21 046 Chiara Jade Vorster RSA 1.23.35.80
22 051 Emma Freja Pedersen DEN 1.23.38.70
23 030 Loranne Vlemincx BEL 1.23.41.60
24 003 Stephanie Bodden PAN 1.23.45.20
25 075 MariHa Ostergaard Holm DEN 1.23.49.90
26 193 Kateřina Trdlová CZE 1.24.31.30
27 070 Froukje Wichgers NED 1.24.32.00
28 013 Nimsay García PUR 1.24.33.20
29 042 Josephina-Marie Karst GER 1.24.42.20
30 319 Sabine Fisher SUI 1.25.54.70
31 040 Andrea Kämmerer CZE 1.28.26.50
32 071 Jiwon, Choi KOR 1.30.27.30
33 011 Rafaela Vergara GUA 1.31.51.00
34 195 Alison Rennie SCO 1.32.24.60
35 039 Angela Kerr SCO 1.32.24.90
36 066 Wing Ki, Chan HKG 1.39.36.90
37 303 Sabine Jabbour LEB 1.39.47.10
38 172 Maria Fernanda Rodriguez GUA 1.47.51.00

DSQ 056 Yuen Hing, Pang HKG DSQ

        SUP DISTANCE RACE WOMEN



                                                                 SUP DISTANCE RACE WOMEN
        RESULTS

Place BIB NAME NF Points Seed NAME NF
1 073 Esperanza Barreras ESP 1000 1 Anais Guyomarch FRA
2 004 Mariecarmen Rivera PUR 860 2 Iona Rivet FRA
3 074 Duna Gordillo ESP 730 3 Esperanza Barreras ESP
4 008 Rika Okuaki JPN 670 4 Duna Gordillo ESP
5 028 Sey Chelle USA 610 5 Kanae Shibahara JPN
6 061 Csillag-Virag Kocsis HUN 583 6 Rika Okuaki JPN
7 029 Iona Rivet FRA 555 7 Laura Nitti ITA
8 033 Anais Guyomarch FRA 528 8 Velia Pisanelli ITA
9 026 Laura Nitti ITA 500 9 Mariecarmen Rivera PUR

10 036 Soryn Preston USA 488 10 Nimsay García PUR
11 205 Lena Ribeiro BRA 475 11 Holly Pye ENG
12 191 Tanja Ecker GER 462 12 Annabel Page ENG
13 009 Kanae Shibahara JPN 450 13 Jessika Matos BRA
14 062 Petronella van Malsen NED 438 14 Lena Ribeiro BRA
15 023 Alma Coletta Spada ARG 425 15 Sey Chelle USA
16 050 Velia Pisanelli ITA 413 16 Soryn Preston USA
17 176 Jessika Matos BRA 400 17 Alma Coletta Spada ARG
18 012 Annabel Page ENG 395 18 Tanja Ecker GER
19 041 Julija Doma LAT 390 19 Josephina-Marie Karst GER
20 060 Holly Pye ENG 385 20 Kateřina Trdlová CZE
21 046 Chiara Jade Vorster RSA 380 21 Andrea Kämmerer CZE
22 051 Emma Freja Pedersen DEN 375 22 Chiara Jade Vorster RSA
23 030 Loranne Vlemincx BEL 370 23 Petronella van Malsen NED
24 003 Stephanie Bodden PAN 365 24 Froukje Wichgers NED
25 075MariHa Ostergaard HolmDEN 360 25 Emma Freja Pedersen DEN
26 193 Kateřina Trdlová CZE 355 26 MariHa Ostergaard Holm DEN
27 070 Froukje Wichgers NED 350 27 Sabine Fisher SUI
28 013 Nimsay García PUR 345 28 Csillag-Virag Kocsis HUN
29 042 Josephina-Marie Karst GER 340 29 Loranne Vlemincx BEL
30 319 Sabine Fisher SUI 335 30 Maria Fernanda Rodriguez GUA
31 040 Andrea Kämmerer CZE 330 31 Rafaela Vergara GUA
32 071 Jiwon, Choi KOR 325 32 Wing Ki, Chan HKG
33 011 Rafaela Vergara GUA 320 33 Yuen Hing, Pang HKG
34 195 Alison Rennie SCO 315 34 Alison Rennie SCO
35 039 Angela Kerr SCO 310 35 Angela Kerr SCO
36 066 Wing Ki, Chan HKG 305 36 Sabine Jabbour LEB
37 303 Sabine Jabbour LEB 300 37 Julija Doma LAT
38 172Maria Fernanda RodriguezGUA 295 38 Stephanie Bodden PAN

DSQ 056 Yuen Hing, Pang HKG DSQ 39 Jiwon, Choi KOR

SEEDS



Pl Team Points Seed Country
1 JAPAN 1000 1 FRANCE
2 SPAIN 860 2 SPAIN

3 FRANCE 730 3 JAPAN

4 USA 670 4 ITALY
5 PUERTO RICO 610 5 PUERTO RICO
6 ENGLAND 583 6 ENGLAND

7 BRAZIL 555 7 BRAZIL
8 ITALY 528 8 USA

9 ARGENTINA 500 9 ARGENTINA
9 DENMARK 500 10 GERMANY

11 NEDERLANDS 475 11 CZEC REPUBLIC
11 GERMANY 475 12 CANADA
13 CANADA 450 13 NEDERLANDS

13 GUATEMALA 450 14 DENMARK
15 CZECH REPUBLIC 425 15 GUATEMALA

TEAM RELAY
RESULTS SEEDS



Pl Team BIB Prone MEN BIB SUP WOMEN BIB Prone WOMEN BIB SUP MEN Time
1 FRA 182 Baptiste Cochard 029 Iona Rivet 188 Elise Daudignon 180 Ethan Bry 11.04.70
2 ITA 140 Andrea Niciarellii 186 Cecilia Pampinella 45 Cornelia Rigatti 165 Riccardo Rossi 11.06.60
3 PUR 144 Max Torres 004 Mariecarmen Rivera 047 Lizzette Perez 179 Omelv Garcia 11.27.10
4 USA 187 Donald Mirallle 036 Soryn Preston 014 Tiana Pugilese 150 Campbell Carter 11.34.20
5 ARG 010 Matías Casco 023 Alma Coletta Spada 022 Daniela Spais 153 Santino Basaldela 12.51.70
6 NED 149 Martijn Ronday 062 Petronella Van Malsen 070 Froukje Wichgers-Mariën 209 Ricardo Haverschmidt 13.16.50
7 CAN 151 Gander Twaststjerna 068 Caroline Cook 024 Jojo Davidson 284 Dan Miller 14.45.60

Pl Team BIB Prone MEN BIB SUP WOMEN BIB Prone WOMEN BIB SUP MEN Time
1 ESP 323 Carlos Alonso 072 Alba Alonso 079 Judit Verges 322 Manuel Hoyuela 10.40.40
2 JPN 019 So Nomura 008 Rika Okuaki 001 Yurika Horibe 184 Rai Taguchi 10.49.60
3 ENG 169 Hector Jessel 035 Holy Pye 060 Jess Georgelin 158 Blue Ewer 11.30.70
4 BRA 210 Jader Andrade 205 Lena Rbeiro 176 Jessika Matos 174 Guilherme dos Reis 11.39.90
5 DEN 329 Peter Bach 065 Katrine Bergmann 078 Mai Lauergberg Casper Steinfath 12.11.00
6 GER 148 Maui Sach 136 Skadi Langbein 042 Josephina Karst 196 Martin Teichmann 13.34.40
7 GUA 038 Pedro José Vergara 172 Ma. Fernanda Rodríguez 011 Rafaela Vergara 005 Brian Berkovitz 13.40.80
8 CZE 154 David Raab 025 Linda Syrovátková 193 Kateřina Trdlová 194 Jakub Petržílek 13.59.70

Pl Team BIB Prone MEN BIB SUP WOMEN BIB Prone WOMEN BIB SUP MEN Seed
1 JPN 019 So Nomura 008 Rika Okuaki 001 Yurika Horibe 184 Rai Taguchi 10.37.70
2 ESP 323 Carlos Alonso 072 Alba Alonso 079 Judit Verges 322 Manuel Hoyuela 10.46.60
3 FRA 182 Baptiste Cochard 029 Iona Rivet 188 Elise Daudignon 180 Ethan Bry 10.58.50
4 USA 187 Donald Mirallle 036 Soryn Preston 014 Tiana Pugilese 150 Campbell Carter 11.26.70
5 PUR 144 Max Torres 004 Mariecarmen Rivera 047 Lizzette Perez 179 Omelv Garcia 11.32.40
6 ENG 169 Hector Jessel 035 Holy Pye 060 Jess Georgelin 158 Blue Ewer 11.38.60
7 BRA 210 Jader Andrade 205 Lena Rbeiro 176 Jessika Matos 174 Guilherme dos Reis 11.51.10
8 ITA 140 Andrea Niciarellii 186 Cecilia Pampinella 45 Cornelia Rigatti 165 Riccardo Rossi 12.02.70

TEAM RELAY SEMIFINAL #1 - ( Advance 4 )

TEAM RELAY SEMIFINAL #2 - ( Advance 4 )

TEAM RELAY FINAL



   RESULTS          SEEDS
Place BIB NAME NF Points Seed NAME NF
1 184 Rai Taguchi JPN 1000 1 Noic Garioud FRA
2 285 Aaron Sanchez ESP 860 2 Clément Colmas FRA
3 165 Riccardo Rossi ITA 730 3 Aaron Sanchez ESP
4 142 Clément Colmas FRA 670 4 Antonio Morillo ESP
5 76 Antonio Morillo ESP 610 5 Rai Taguchi JPN
6 315 Christian Andersen DEN 583 6 Kotaro Miyahira JPN
7 158 Blue Ewer ENG 555 7 Riccardo Rossi ITA
8 177 Kotaro Miyahira JPN 528 8 Paolo Marconi ITA
9 171 Donato Freens NED 500 9 Ricardo Avíla PUR
10 170 Tsouris Anastasios GRE 488 10 Christian López PUR
11 147 Paolo Marconi ITA 475 11 Blue Ewer ENG
12 283 Michael Booth AUS 462 12 Hector Jessel ENG
13 183 Kjell De Bruyn BEL 450 13 Eri Tenorio BRA
14 289 Itzel Delgado PER 438 14 Guilherme dos Reis BRA
15 141 Noic Garioud FRA 425 15 Campbell Carter USA
16 190 Eri Tenorio BRA 413 16 Bodie von Allmen USA
17 324 Bodie von Allmen USA 400 17 Santino Basaldella ARG
17 164 Vasileios Samniotis GRE 400 18 Matias Casco ARG
19 202 Bastian Grimm GER 390 19 Bastian Grimm GER
19 168 Ricardo Avíla PUR 390 20 Maui Sach GER
21 153 Santino Basaldella ARG 380 21 Tomáš Grošup CZE
21 174 Guilherme dos Reis BRA 380 22 Petr Rohlena CZE
23 154 Tomáš Grošup CZE 370 23 Michael Booth AUS
23 314 Noa Stender DEN 370 24 Cameron Carney CAN
25 169 Hector Jessel ENG 360 25 Dan Miller CAN
25 143 Cameron  Tripney RSA 360 26 Cameron  Tripney RSA
25 160 Petr Rohlena CZE 360 27 Donato Freens NED
28 150 Campbell Carter USA 345 28 Reinder IJmker NED
28 156 Vicente Vilanova VEN 345 29 Christian Andersen DEN
28 313 Christian Taucher AUT 345 30 Noa Stender DEN
31 10 Matias Casco ARG 330 31 Nathan Denis SUI
31 148 Maui Sach GER 330 32 Itzel Delgado PER
31 167 Christian López PUR 330 33 Tsouris Anastasios GRE
34 302 Matej Smida SVK 315 34 Vasileios Samniotis GRE
34 199 Reinder IJmker NED 315 35 Vicente Vilanova VEN
34 155 Cameron Carney CAN 315 36 Kjell De Bruyn BEL
37 284 Dan Miller CAN 300 37 Michel Keersmaekers BEL
37 152 Mikołaj Majdan POL 300 38 Mikołaj Majdan POL
37 161 Michel Keersmaekers BEL 300 39 Brian  Berkovitz GUA
40 203 Thomas Nilsen NOR 285 40 Pedro Pablo Vergara GUA
40 204 Glen Sloss SCO 285 41 Kei Yin, Lai HKG
40 031 Nathan Denis SUI 285 42 Jonathan Sherwin SCO
43 181 Pedro Pablo Vergara GUA 270 43 Glen Sloss SCO
43 201 Kei Yin, Lai HKG 270 44 Matej Smida SVK
43 005 Brian  Berkovitz GUA 270 45 Karanpon Nititawachpong THA
46 318 Jonathan Sherwin SCO 255 46 Omar Guisse SEN
46 054 Omar Guisse SEN 255 47 Thomas Nilsen NOR
46 178 Karanpon Nititawachpong THA 255 48 Christian Taucher AUT

              SUP TECHNICAL RACE  MEN



Pl BIB NAME NF Time Pl BIB NAME NF Time
1 141 Noic Garioud FRA 20:04:20 1 184 Rai Taguchi JPN 19.34.90
2 190 Eri Tenorio BRA 20:07:07 2 142 Clément Colmas FRA 19.35.70
3 76 Antonio Morillo ESP 20:12:40 3 158 Blue Ewer ENG 19.36.20
4 165 Riccardo Rossi ITA 20:18:50 4 289 Itzel Delgado PER 20.03.40
5 202 Bastian Grimm GER 20.29.70 5 283 Michael Booth AUS 20.10.00
6 164 Vasileios Samniotis GRE 20.32.90 6 147 Paolo Marconi ITA 20.16.60
7 314 Noa Stender DEN 20.49.50 7 153 Santino Basaldella ARG 20.24.90
8 324 Bodie von Allmen USA 21.01.80 8 174 Guilherme dos Reis BRA 20.45.00
9 160 Petr Rohlena CZE 22.02.80 9 143 Cameron  Tripney RSA 21.21.10
10 313 Christian Taucher AUT 22.12.30 10 156 Vicente Vilanova VEN 21.58.30
11 167 Christian López PUR 22.16.3 11 148 Maui Sach GER 22.04.30
12 155 Cameron Carney CAN 22.17.90 12 199 Reinder IJmker NED 22.22.80
13 161 Michel Keersmaekers BEL 22.50.10 13 152 Mikołaj Majdan POL 22.42.40
14 031 Nathan Denis SUI 23.05.10 14 204 Glen Sloss SCO 24.26.80
15 005 Brian  Berkovitz GUA 23.36.10 15 201 Kei Yin, Lai HKG 25.08.10
16 178 Karanpon Nititawachpong THA 26.43.50 16 054 Omar Guisse SEN 27.00.90

Pl BIB NAME NF Time Pl BIB NAME NF Time
1 177 Kotaro Miyahira JPN 19.49.90 1 141 Noic Garioud FRA 19.19.20
2 171 Donato Freens NED 20.02.10 2 165 Riccardo Rossi ITA 19.20.80
3 285 Aaron Sanchez ESP 20.05.10 3 142 Clément Colmas FRA 19.22.40
4 183 Kjell De Bruyn BEL 20.06.80 4 177 Kotaro Miyahira JPN 19.23.40
5 315 Christian Andersen DEN 20.12.20 5 315 Christian Andersen DEN 19.27.70
6 170 Tsouris Anastasios GRE 20.13.90 6 158 Blue Ewer ENG 19.32.60
7 168 Ricardo Avíla PUR 20.19.00 7 147 Paolo Marconi ITA 19.39.00
8 154 Tomáš Grošup CZE 20.41.20 8 183 Kjell De Bruyn BEL 19.45.30
9 169 Hector Jessel ENG 20.42.90 9 324 Bodie von Allmen USA 20.05.90
10 150 Campbell Carter USA 20.45.30 10 202 Bastian Grimm GER 20.10.00
11 10 Matias Casco ARG 21.26.30 11 153 Santino Basaldella ARG 20.40.90
12 302 Matej Smida SVK 21.57.90 12 154 Tomáš Grošup CZE 21.16.60
13 284 Dan Miller CAN 22.25.10
14 203 Thomas Nilsen NOR 22.29.60 Pl BIB NAME NF Time
15 181 Pedro Pablo Vergara GUA 24.34.40 1 184 Rai Taguchi JPN 17.20.90
16 318 Jonathan Sherwin SCO 24.47.80 2 285 Aaron Sanchez ESP 17.23.80

3 165 Riccardo Rossi ITA 17.29.40
Pl BIB NAME NF Time 4 142 Clément Colmas FRA 17.33.40
1 184 Rai Taguchi JPN 19.07.70 5 76 Antonio Morillo ESP 17.34.50
2 285 Aaron Sanchez ESP 19.13.70 6 315 Christian Andersen DEN 17.39.10
3 76 Antonio Morillo ESP 19.15.00 7 158 Blue Ewer ENG 17.40.00
4 289 Itzel Delgado PER 19.17.70 8 177 Kotaro Miyahira JPN 17.45.90
5 171 Donato Freens NED 19.20.80 9 171 Donato Freens NED 17.52.70
6 283 Michael Booth AUS 19.21.90 10 170 Tsouris Anastasios GRE 17.55.70
7 170 Tsouris Anastasios GRE 19.26.80 11 147 Paolo Marconi ITA 17.58.50
8 190 Eri Tenorio BRA 19.42.90 12 283 Michael Booth AUS 18.01.70
9 164 Vasileios Samniotis GRE 20.10.50 13 183 Kjell De Bruyn BEL 18.03.90
10 168 Ricardo Avíla PUR 20.12.10 14 289 Itzel Delgado PER 18.04.90
11 174 Guilherme dos Reis BRA 20.12.90 15 141 Noic Garioud FRA 18.08.80
12 314 Noa Stender DEN 20.18.80 16 190 Eri Tenorio BRA 18.43.00

FINAL

SEMIFINAL #2

HEAT #3 SEMIFINAL #1

         SUP TECHNICAL RACE  MEN
HEAT #1 HEAT #2



   RESULTS          SEEDS
Place BIB NAME NF Points Seed NAME NF

1 074 Duna Gordillo ESP 1000 1 Mélanie Lafenetre FRA
2 073 Esperanza Barreras ESP 860 2 Anais Guyomarch FRA
3 004 Mariecarmen Rivera PUR 730 3 Esperanza Barreras ESP
4 033 Anais Guyomarch FRA 670 4 Duna Gordillo ESP
5 037 Mélanie Lafenetre FRA 610 5 Rika Okuaki JPN
6 008 Rika Okuaki JPN 583 6 Otono Hirata JPN
7 028 Sey Chelle USA 555 7 Lisa Venturelli ITA
8 036 Soryn Preston USA 528 8 Laura Nitti ITA
9 044 Lisa Venturelli ITA 500 9 Mariecarmen Rivera PUR
10 023 Alma Coletta Spada ARG 488 10 Nimsay García PUR
11 007 Otono Hirata JPN 475 11 Holly Pye ENG
12 176 Jessika Matos BRA 462 12 Annabel Page ENG
13 012 Annabel Page ENG 450 13 Lena Ribeiro BRA
14 191 Tanja Ecker GER 438 14 Jessika Matos BRA
15 026 Laura Nitti ITA 425 15 Sey Chelle USA
16 205 Lena Ribeiro BRA 413 16 Soryn Preston USA
17 052 Emily Evans WAL 400 17 Alma Coletta Spada ARG
17 060 Holly Pye ENG 400 18 Tanja Ecker GER
19 051 Emma Freja Pedersen DEN 390 19 Josephina-Marie Karst GER
19 003 Stephanie Bodden PAN 390 20 Linda Syrovátková CZE
21 330 Małgorzata Cieplińska POL 380 21 Andrea Kämmerer CZE
21 025 Linda Syrovátková CZE 380 22 Caroline Cook CAN

23 086 Josephina-Marie Karst GER 370 23 Froukje Wichgers NED
23 075 MariHa Ostergaard Holm DEN 370 24 Diane Koornstra NED

25 013 Nimsay García PUR 360 25 Emma Freja Pedersen DEN
25 070 Froukje Wichgers NED 360 26 MariHa Ostergaard Holm DEN
25 041 Julija Doma LAT 360 27 Sabine Fischer SUI

28 063 Diane Koornstra NED 345 28 Maryam Zahrani IRI
28 071 Jiwon, Choi KOR 345 29 Nancy Lozada VEN
28 040 Andrea Kämmerer CZE 345 30 Małgorzata Cieplińska POL
31 011 Rafaela Vergara GUA 330 31 Rafaela Vergara GUA
31 002 Nancy Lozada VEN 330 32 Maria Fernanda Rodriguez GUA
31 068 Caroline Cook CAN 330 33 Pik Ying, Leung HKG

34 020  Xiomara Bowen ECU 315 34 Lap Yi Natalie, Tsang HKG
34 039 Angela Kerr SCO 315 35 Emily Evans WAL
34 200 Pik Ying, Leung HKG 315 36 Alison Rennie SCO
37 195 Alison Rennie SCO 300 37 Angela Kerr SCO
37 172 Maria Fernanda Rodriguez GUA 300 38  Xiomara Bowen ECU
37 307 Maryam Zahrani IRI 300 39 Julija Doma LAT
40 057 Lap Yi Natalie, Tsang HKG 285 40 Stephanie Bodden PAN
40 319 Sabine Fischer SUI DNS 41 Jiwon, Choi KOR

         SUP TECHNICAL RACE WOMEN



Pl BIB NAME NF Time Pl BIB NAME NF Time
1 074 Duna Gordillo ESP 21.41.60 1 008 Rika Okuaki JPN 22.01.20
2 037 Mélanie Lafenetre FRA 21.41.70 2 033 Anais Guyomarch FRA 22.19.30
3 036 Soryn Preston USA 22.23.40 3 176 Jessika Matos BRA 22.41.10
4 044 Lisa Venturelli ITA 22.30.30 4 026 Laura Nitti ITA 22.46.10
5 051 Emma Freja Pedersen DEN 23.16.00 5 060 Holly Pye ENG 23.23.60
6 025 Linda Syrovátková CZE 23.34.60 6 023 Alma Coletta Spada ARG 23.35.60
7 205 Lena Ribeiro BRA 23.45.40 7 075 MariHa Ostergaard Holm DEN 23.46.70
8 330 Małgorzata Cieplińska POL 23.46.10 8 086 Josephina-Marie Karst GER 24.05.30
9 013 Nimsay García PUR 23.59.70 9 070 Froukje Wichgers NED 24.35.40
10 063 Diane Koornstra NED 24.50.00 10 071 Jiwon, Choi KOR 24.42.20
11 011 Rafaela Vergara GUA 26.48.00 11 002 Nancy Lozada VEN 25.52.20
12 020  Xiomara Bowen ECU 26.53.40 12 039 Angela Kerr SCO 26.27.70
13 195 Alison Rennie SCO 27.02.20 13 172 Maria Fernanda Rodriguez GUA 28.52.60

14 057 Lap Yi Natalie, Tsang HKG 29.37.80

Pl BIB NAME NF Time Pl BIB NAME NF Time
1 073 Esperanza Barreras ESP 21.11.30 1 073 Esperanza Barreras ESP 21.24.30
2 004 Mariecarmen Rivera PUR 21.15.60 2 074 Duna Gordillo ESP 21.28.70
3 028 Sey Chelle USA 21.56.60 3 023 Alma Coletta Spada ARG 22.16.70
4 007 Otono Hirata JPN 22.35.2 4 033 Anais Guyomarch FRA 22.18.50
5 012 Annabel Page ENG 22.53.50 5 007 Otono Hirata JPN 22.37.80
6 191 Tanja Ecker GER 22.56.30 6 044 Lisa Venturelli ITA 22.41.70
7 003 Stephanie Bodden PAN 23.06.60 7 176 Jessika Matos BRA 22.50.80
8 052 Emily Evans WAL 23.13.70 8 012 Annabel Page ENG 22.54.00
9 041 Julija Doma LAT 23.34.40 9 052 Emily Evans WAL 23.33.00
10 040 Andrea Kämmerer CZE 24.24.10 10 051 Emma Freja Pedersen DEN 23.50.70
11 068 Caroline Cook CAN 25.39.60 11 330 Małgorzata Cieplińska POL 24.28.40
oot 200 Pik Ying, Leung HKG 12 075 MariHa Ostergaard Holm DEN 25.06.80
oot 307 Maryam Zahrani IRI
dns 319 Sabine Fischer SUI Pl BIB NAME NF Time

1 074 Duna Gordillo ESP 19.19.20
Pl BIB NAME NF Time 2 073 Esperanza Barreras ESP 19.22.60
1 004 Mariecarmen Rivera PUR 21.57.60 3 004 Mariecarmen Rivera PUR 19.25.70
2 037 Mélanie Lafenetre FRA 22.06.40 4 033 Anais Guyomarch FRA 19.49.40
3 008 Rika Okuaki JPN 22.07.30 5 037 Mélanie Lafenetre FRA 19.53.30
4 028 Sey Chelle USA 22.15.40 6 008 Rika Okuaki JPN 19.58.70
5 036 Soryn Preston USA 23.10.60 7 028 Sey Chelle USA 20.09.50
6 205 Lena Ribeiro BRA 23.15.00 8 036 Soryn Preston USA 20.28.70
7 026 Laura Nitti ITA 23.25.60 9 044 Lisa Venturelli ITA 20.31.80
8 191 Tanja Ecker GER 23.29.60 10 023 Alma Coletta Spada ARG 20.35.20
9 060 Holly Pye ENG 23.55.30 11 007 Otono Hirata JPN 20.38.60
10 003 Stephanie Bodden PAN 24.01.60 12 176 Jessika Matos BRA 20.42.10
11 025 Linda Syrovátková CZE 24.54.00 13 012 Annabel Page ENG 20.54.20
12 086 Josephina-Marie Karst GER 25.55.90 14 191 Tanja Ecker GER 21.06.50

15 026 Laura Nitti ITA 21.16.50
16 205 Lena Ribeiro BRA 21.44.40

HEAT #3

SEMIFINAL #2

SEMIFINAL #1

FINAL

         SUP TECHNICAL RACE WOMEN
HEAT #1 HEAT #2



Pl BIB NAME NF Time
1 159 Andrew Byatt ENG 21.00.10
2 182 Baptiste Cochard FRA 21.05.50
3 323 Carlos Alonso ESP 21.08.20
4 261 Oisin McGrath IRL 21.12.10
5 282 Malthe Jensen DEN 21.16.20
6 019 So Nomura JPN 21.26.00
7 144 Maximilian Torres PUR 21.39.00
8 187 Donald Miralle USA 21.42.40
9 316 Noah Wijkström SWE 21.48.80

10 210 Jader Andrade BRA 21.53.20
11 140 Andrea Niciarelli ITA 22.35.70
12 149 Martijn Ronday NED 23.12.70
13 325 Richard Finlay-Jones AUS 24.30.40
14 196 Martin Teichmann GER 24.59.50
15 326 Amirreza Abolhassani IRI 25.16.20
16 038 Pedro Jose Vergara GUA 25.32.80
17 192 Dean Dunbar SCO 26.17.40
18 151 Gander Tawaststjerna CAN 28.57.80

        PRONE TECNICAL RACE MEN



Pl BIB NAME NF Time

1 079 Judit Verges ESP 21.40.90

2 188 Elise Daudignon FRA 21.42.70

3 045 Cornelia Rigatti ITA 21.45.80

4 001 Yurika Horibe JPN 21.48.90
5 053 Stella Mols Harpoth DEN 22.28.40

6 048 Jessica Georgelin ENG 23.09.70
7 014 Tiana Pugliese USA 23.15.70

8 067 Alice Westergården SWE 23.30.80

9 047 Lizzette Pérez PUR 24.43.40
10 022 Daniela Spais ARG 27.48.60

11 034 Larissa Lima BRA 28.35.30
12 024 Joanna Davidson CAN 29.25.10

13 011 Rafaela Vergara GUA OOT
DNF 306 Sofia Naderi Fasih IRI DNF

        PRONE TECHNICAL RACE WOMEN



Pl BIB NAME NF Time
1 177 Kotaro Miyahira JPN 17.33.30
2 327 Lluis Peroti ESP 17.53.00
3 189 Vaic Garioud FRA 17.59.90
4 139 Nicolo Ricco ITA 17.58.30
5 324 Bodie von Allmen USA 18.52.40
6 043 Maximus Sijrier NED 19.01.30
7 032 Benyam Bossak GER 19.04.70
8 163 Nikolaos Malekakis GRE 19.13.60
9 155 Cameron Carney CAN 19.17.50

10 006 Fabricio Rondinara ARG 19.21.20
11 312 Asger Wohlert Smidt DEN 19.46.00
12 175 João Newman BRA 19.51.50
13 194 Jakub Petržílek CZE 19.59.10
14 198 José Díaz PUR 20.03.00
15 055 James Little ENG 20.08.20
16 038 Pedro Jose Vergara GUA 21.29.40
17 305 Wilhelm Carlsson SWE 22.23.30
18 309 Taha Nezhad IRI DNF

        SUP JUNIOR TECHNICAL RACE BOYS



Pl BIB NAME NF Time
1 061 Csillag-Virag Kocsis HUN 19.35.90
2 077 Alexia Soto ESP 19.53.40
3 036 Soryn Preston USA 20.13.30
4 186 Cecilia Pampinella ITA 20.25.70
5 136 Skadi Langbein GER 20.29.50
6 017 Ines Blin FRA 20.44.50
7 025 Linda Syrovátková CZE 20.52.30
8 009 Kanae Shibahara JPN 21.07.50
9 207 Rebeka Klotz BRA 21.18.40
10 046 Chiara Jade Vorster RSA 22.04.50
11 018 Marrit Miedema NED 22.19.30
12 030 Loranne Vlemincx BEL 22.29.50
13 021 Anabella Rivera PUR 22.33.00
14 069 Sigrid Fröberg SWE 22.54.80
15 065 Katrine Bergmann DEN 23.21.90
16 058 Edna Ganooni IRI 23.37.00
17 011 Rafaela Vergara GUA 23.48.50
18 049 Tess Page ENG 24.05.90

        SUP JUNIOR TECHNICAL RACE GIRLS


